

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #:	2017-0304 Version: 1			
Туре:	License Application(s)	Status:	Granted	
File created:	5/16/2017	In control:	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	
On agenda:	5/23/2017	Final action:	6/6/2017	
Title:	2016-2017 Combination Class A Liquor License application no. 2448 of Class One Liquor, Inc., Jaswinder Singh, Agent, d/b/a Class One Liquor, Inc., for premises located at 8423 W. Cleveland Avenue (new-nonexisting location).			
Sponsors:				
Indexee				

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/6/2017	1	Common Council	Approved subject to the necessary requirement(s)	Pass
5/23/2017	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		Pass
5/23/2017	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		
5/16/2017	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)	Held	
5/16/2017	1	Common Council		
5/16/2017	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		